

J

C.A.No. 1712-1713 OF 2002
ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-8 in Civil Appeal No.1712-1713/2002

P. SUDHAKAR RAO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U. GOVINDA RAO & ORS.
(for early hearing and Office Report)

Respondent (s)

With

I.A. No. 4 in C.A.No.4147/2004
(for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 26/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant/ (s)Mr. H.S.Gururaja Rao, Sr. adv.
ApplicantsMs. Sasmita Tripathy, Adv.

Mr.Y. Ramesh, Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao.,Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. adv. (NP)

Mr. R. Santhana Krishnan, Adv.

Mrs. Radha Rani, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. adv. (NP)

Mr. R. Santhana Krishnan, Adv.

Mrs. Radha Rani, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, adv.

Ms. B. Vikas, Adv.

Ms. Sneha Bhaskaran, adv.

Mr. H.S.Gururaja Rao, Sr. adv.

Ms. Sasmita Tripathy, Adv.

Mr.Y. Ramesh, Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications after four months.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master